
Time

Ramp:

FISHING CONDITIONS 

  AM PM   

48 65

68 70 Cloudy

10 10 Stained 

NNW NNW Full

Weight

13.390

4.090

Place Name Bt # # Caught # Measured Big Bass Dead Fish Total Weight

1 Mike Hardin 4 5 5 3.590   12.800

2 Jackson Pyle 4 5 5 9.470

3 Ben Clough 3 3 3 8.190

4 Chris LouAllen 1 3 3 4.090 6.070

5 Bobby Rocha 1 3 3 5.410

6 Casey Walker 5 4 4 4.720

7 Liz Yarbrough 5 3 3 4.270

8 Chuck Rehage 2 1 1 3.190

9 Gerome Burrell 3 3 3 3.020

10 Don Gowen 3 1 1 1.530

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Number of Fishermen: Ttl Pounds of Fish Weighed:

Number of Boats: Average Size of Fish Weighed:

Total Number of Fish Weighed: # of Fish over 5 Lbs Weighed:

Number of Fish Released Alive: Total Number of Dead Fish:

Number of Largemouth Bass Number of Spotted Bass

Number of Smallmouth Bass

Big Fish Chris LouAllen

Individual Finishes

Wind Speed (mph) Water Clarity

Wind Direction Water Level

                                              TEAM (MONEY) FINISHES

1st Place Team Mike Hardin / Jackson Pyle

Lake: Wheeler Lehigh

Air Temperature (F) Barometric Pressure

Water Temperature (F) Skies

LAKE GUNTERSVILLE BASSMASTERS
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